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* The recent appearance of a Hanging man candlestick on the Nifty index suggests
reversal in the market.
* Yet, the index reached an all-time high and closed successfully above previous
resistance levels, indicating strong bullish control.

* Moreover, the Momentum Indicator RSI, is moving towards the over bought region,
indicates positive momentum, supporting a hopeful perspective.

* Yesterday, the Bank Nifty index began positively, but during a volatile session, it
formed a Doji-like pattern, signaling a pause in the trend after a breakout.

» Despite this, it closed above the crucial level of 48000 and remains above resistance
levels, indicating a generally positive sentiment among investors.

e Furthermore, the momentum indicator known as the RSI suggests a favorable trend.
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[ Economic Calendar
Time Event Expected Previous
10:00:00 IND- Interest Rate Decision 6.5% 6.5%
17:00:00 IND- FX Reserves, USD - 642.63B
18:00:00 US- Average Hourly Earnings (MoM) (Mar) 0.3% 0.1%
18:00:00 US- Nonfarm Payrolls (Mar) 212K 275K
18:00:00 US- Unemployment Rate (Mar) 3.9% 3.9%
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Call of the day (Cash) Call of the day (Option)
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BUY : BUY : Zensartech @ 627-628 SL : 615 TP : 654
Expiry : 08TH April 2024

Rational : Zensart_ech_ is seen to be break.ing out o.f rectangle | MIDCPNIFTY : Buy 1* 10725 PE Sell 1* 10800 PE
patjcerr\ on the dally.t.lme frame and m.akl.ng ? bullish candlestick. Break even : 10778
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SL :X32
Approx. Risk Per Set :800
Approx. Reward Per Set : 1600
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Nifty 50 Snapshot

Script LTP CHNG %CHNG R1 R2 S1 S2
NIFTY 50 22,514.65 80 0.36 22,735 22,955 22,294 22,074
HDFCBANK 1,529.00 46.7 3.15 1,558 1,588 1,500 1,470
TITAN 3,785.00 72.5 1.95 3,857 3,929 3,713 3,641
TECHM 1,278.15 23 1.83 1,306 1,333 1,251 1,223
EICHERMOT 4,005.00 70.8 1.8 4,092 4,178 3,918 3,832
ASIANPAINT 2,920.95 51.6 1.8 2,982 3,043 2,860 2,799
DIVISLAB 3,740.00 55.1 1.5 3,789 3,838 3,691 3,642
LTIM 4,940.05 70.75 1.45 5,011 5,081 4,869 4,799
TCS 4,000.00 52.7 1.34 4,062 4,125 3,938 3,875
NTPC 355.7 4.45 1.27 363 371 348 340
APOLLOHOSP 6,452.00 76.95 1.21 6,548 6,644 6,356 6,260
WIPRO 489 5.8 1.2 497 505 481 473
MARUTI 12,570.00 142.15 1.14 12,777 12,985 12,363 12,155
BAJAJFINSV 1,656.95 16.6 1.01 1,678 1,699 1,636 1,615
COALINDIA 450 4.5 1.01 457 465 443 435
KOTAKBANK 1,748.50 17.35 1 1,768 1,788 1,729 1,709
M&M 2,008.00 18.7 0.94 2,041 2,073 1,975 1,943
LT 3,810.00 27.55 0.73 3,868 3,926 3,752 3,694
BAJAJ-AUTO 9,135.00 54.55 0.6 9,261 9,387 9,009 8,883
INFY 1,489.00 8.35 0.56 1,507 1,526 1,471 1,452
TATAMOTORS 1,013.00 3.85 0.38 1,026 1,039 1,000 987
ICICIBANK 1,080.55 3.35 0.31 1,096 1,111 1,065 1,050
SBILIFE 1,465.00 4.2 0.29 1,483 1,501 1,447 1,429
HCLTECH 1,539.95 4.1 0.27 1,561 1,582 1,519 1,498

AXISBANK

1,066.00

2.75

0.26

1,080

1,094

1,052

1,038
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HINDALCO
TATASTEEL
INDUSINDBK
TATACONSUM
SUNPHARMA
HINDUNILVR
ULTRACEMCO
NESTLEIND
BAJFINANCE
HDFCLIFE
BRITANNIA
RELIANCE
ADANIENT
ITC
HEROMOTOCO
JSWSTEEL
POWERGRID
GRASIM
CIPLA
SBIN
BHARTIARTL
BPCL
SHRIRAMFIN
ADANIPORTS
ONGC
HINDALCO

LTP

578
163.95
1,545.00
1,121.20
1,622.00
2,267.85
10,000.10
2,551.00
7,291.95
622.3
4,820.00
2,931.00
3,220.00
423.1
4,527.00
862.5
277.85
2,285.00
1,458.05
760.8
1,207.50
600.45
2,510.55
1,369.30
269.5
578

CHNG

1.4
0.3
2.35
1.7
2.15
2.65
-1.8
-2.95
-17.3
-1.8
-14.6
-12.2
-13.45
-2.1
-30.2
-6.5
-2.25
-20.45
-13.45
-10.25
-18.2
-10.5
-45.9
-27.9
-5.85
1.4
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%CHNG

0.24
0.18
0.15
0.15
0.13
0.12
-0.02
-0.12
-0.24
-0.29
-0.3
-0.41
-0.42
-0.49
-0.66
-0.75
-0.8
-0.89
-0.91
-1.33
-1.48
-1.72
-1.8
-2
-2.12
0.24

R1

594
167
1,572
1,139
1,649
2,288
10,127
2,591
7,358
628
4,869
2,973
3,265
428
4,616
879
285
2,334
1,483
773
1,230
614
2,574
1,402
279
594

R2

609
171
1,600
1,156
1,677
2,309
10,254
2,630
7,423
633
4,917
3,015
3,310
433
4,704
896
293
2,383
1,508
785
1,252
629
2,637
1,435
288
609
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S1

562
161
1,518
1,104
1,595
2,248
9,873
2,511
7,226
617
4,771
2,889
3,175
418
4,438
846
271
2,236
1,433
749
1,185
586
2,447
1,336
260
562

S2

547
157
1,490
1,086
1,567
2,227
9,746
2,472
7,161
611
4,723
2,847
3,130
413
4,350
829
263
2,187
1,408
737
1,163
572
2,384
1,303
251
547
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